Terminating 20 MHz Pattern I/O Module
HP E1452A
Technical Specifications
D 32 I/O pins (4 ports of 8 bits each)
D Maximum 20 MHz pattern rate using an external
clock
D 64 K segmentable pattern depth
D Output, record, real-time comparison per port

(1) Refer to the Interconnect & wiring section
(2) 50-pin, 2 x 25, male dual in line Connector: 3M 3596
Ordering Information
Description Product No.
Terminating 20 MHz pattern I/O module HP E1452A
Japan - Japanese localization HP E1452A ABJ
3 yr. retn. to HP to 1 yr. OnSite warr. HP E1452A W01
PATTERN I/O CABLE HP E1454-61601
KIT, SCPI MODEL D20 HP E1450-80001
Pattern I/O pod for the HP E1451A/52A HP E1454A
3 yr. retn. to HP to 1 yr. OnSite warr. HP E1454A W01
CABLE CUSTOMER INTRFCE HP E1493-61601
ICA pattern pod for the HP E1451A/52A HP E1456A
3 yr. retn. to HP to 1 yr. OnSite warr. HP E1456A W01
MNL KIT, SERVICE MNL HP E1450-80002
SHIELD, BACKPLANE CONN HP E1400-80920
VXI BACKPLANE CONN SHLD KT HP E1421-80920